
1. LAMPIÓNI 11 36143 82

2. PERMONÍCI 11 35526 80

3. ONDRÁŠ 11 35383 72

4. STATOVAR 11 34796 70

5. MEXICO 11 33793 67

6. JADRAN 11 34432 58

7. TRAKEŘI 11 32076 40

8. HUJAŘI 11 31632 39

9. JMJ TEAM 11 32520 37

10. SMOG 11 30614 31

11. GAMA 11 29414 10

12. BABINEC 11 29217 10
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CELKOVÁ TABULKA

JADRAN LAMPIÓNI PERMONÍCI ONDRÁŠ STATOVAR MEXICO TRAKEŘI JMJ TEAM HUJAŘI BABINEC GAMA SMOG
CELKEM

B

JADRAN 0 3039 3 3247 8 3344 1 3179 2 3021 9 3086 8 3318 4 2944 9 3059 9 3100 5 3095 58 34432 11

LAMPIÓNI 9 3377 3 3247 9 3446 6 3368 7 3118 5 3159 8 3453 8 3294 9 3292 9 3136 9 3253 82 36143 11

PERMONÍCI 6 3389 6 3362 3 3107 9 3273 5 3288 8 3260 9 3167 9 3019 9 3164 9 3202 7 3295 80 35526 11

ONDRÁŠ 1 3312 0 3333 7 3173 8 3357 7 3154 8 3238 9 3190 7 3195 9 3147 8 3009 8 3275 72 35383 11

STATOVAR 8 3320 3 3156 0 2921 1 3169 8 3226 7 2942 8 3225 9 3242 9 3224 9 3280 8 3091 70 34796 11

MEXICO 7 3129 2 3087 4 3229 2 3062 1 3035 9 3262 6 3020 9 2905 9 3111 9 2979 9 2974 67 33793 11

TRAKEŘI 0 2920 4 3070 1 2918 1 2858 2 2859 0 2701 2 2883 9 2970 8 2992 5 2839 8 3066 40 32076 11

JMJ TEAM 1 3023 1 3049 0 2969 0 2710 1 3067 3 2946 7 2874 2 2936 8 3017 9 3023 5 2906 37 32520 11

HUJAŘI 5 2928 1 2896 0 2860 2 2788 0 2703 0 2780 0 2670 7 3033 8 3217 8 2844 8 2913 39 31632 11

BABINEC 0 2549 0 2695 0 2579 0 2624 0 2668 0 2686 1 2731 1 2706 1 2460 6 2785 1 2734 10 29217 11

GAMA 0 2497 0 2661 0 2725 1 2831 0 2632 0 2699 4 2799 0 2741 1 2516 3 2683 1 2630 10 29414 11

SMOG 4 2859 0 2798 2 2917 1 2707 1 2552 0 2527 1 2778 4 2922 1 2850 9 2882 8 2822 31 30614 11
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